W1500 SERIES HYDRAULIC PUMP
HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS DIVISION Outstanding Hydraulic Products, Service and Expertise, Worldwide
NOISE
14 Tooth Design
Superior trapping configuration
Optimum gear profile
FLEXIBILITY
SAE, ISO & DIN shafts

TB European Tapered (1:5) (M14 Thread) +
UB SAE "B" Tapered (1:8)
9.   VALVE TYPE DESIGNATION
EA Relief Valve with External Drain
NN Not Applicable
10.   FLOW CONTROL SETTINGS
NN Not Applicable
11.      RELIEF VALVE SETTINGS
R**
** Relief pressure divided by 100.
Available in 100 PSI increments
to 4000 PSI.
Example:  R35 = 3500 PSI
NN Not Applicable
Note:  Relief valve setting is
defined at .25 GPM full bypass.
All pumps require a minimum 25-piece order with the
exception of those options designated with "+"
(100-piece minimum).  A selected number of distributor
stock pumps are available with no minimum order quantity.
See list on opposite page.
PRODUCT RANGE
Haldex Hydraulics Corp.
2222 15th Street
ROCKFORD, IL 61104
USA
Tel: +1-815 398 4400
Fax: +1-815 398 5977
E-mail: info.hydraulics.us@haldex.com
Haldex Hydraulics Corp.
214 James Farm Road
Statesville, NC 28625
USA
Tel: +1-704 873 2587
Fax: +1-704 878 0530
E-mail: info.hydraulics.us@haldex.com
Haldex Hydraulics AB
Ringvägen 3, Box 95
SE-280 40 SKÅNES FAGERHULT
Sweden
Tel: +46-433 32400
Fax: +46-433 30546
E-mail: info.hydraulics.eu@haldex.com
Haldex Hydraulics AB
Industrigatan 6, Box 511
SE-195 25 ARLANDASTAD
Sweden
Tel: +46–8 591 288 50
Fax: +46-8 591 288 60
E-mail: info.hydraulics.eu@haldex.com
Haldex Hydraulics GmbH
Seligenweg 12, Postfach 15 07
DE-95014 HOF
Germany
Tel: +49-9281 895-0
Fax: +49-9281 87133
E-mail: info.hydraulics.eu@haldex.com
He Powerpacks
12/24/48 VDC 0.8 – 3.5 kW and
0.75 – 3 kW AC modular power
packs
Pressure Switches
5 - 350 bar, connecting/
disconnecting
He Classic Power Packs
12/24/48 VDC modular
powerpacks in weatherproof
boxes
W100 Hydraulic pumps
0.5 – 2.0 cc 227 bar
W300 Hydraulic pumps
0.8 – 5.7 cc 230 bar